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F. STC

34
153
85
63
158
62
129

110
39
139
32
148
79
70
109
90
162
36
115
89
84
83
128

161

Prijmeni

Cadek
Karnik
Pisa
Havlasek
VSetula
Stibal
NeSvera
Sevéik
Fajta
Holy
Bare$
Tlusty
Pucholt
Novak
Danicek
Buchtik
Glaubauf
Gregor
Novak
Ruazicka
Urbanek
Reichl
Novak
Strejcek

Cada
Zlabek

Jméno

Ondyiej
Jan
Petr
Petr
Matéj
Martin
Jakub
Libor
Viktor
Miroslav
Jan
Tomas
Tomas
Vaclav
Vaclav
Ondrej
Ales
Martin
Zbynék
Martin
Michal
Vojtéch
FrantiSek
Jifi

Radim
Pavel

1.horsky béh na Kladensku

2,8 km

Malé Kysice

12.6.2019

Poradi dle kategorii

Narozen

Klub

A - Muzi do 39 let

1991
1980
1984
1984
2003
1988
1986
1980
1986
1984
1980
1984
1994
2004
1995
1981
1989
1981
1985
2002
1984
2006
2009
1983

T.J.Sokol Unhost’
TJ.Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
A.C.Tepo Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
HO Lezci Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost
Adventura

Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
ToBi Team

Maratén klub Kladno
Slavia Liberec
Kladno

Nové Straseci
Kladno

Tuchlovice

BéZci Slany

PZ Kladno

ToBi Team
Mnichovice

B - Muzi do 49 let

1976
1979

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno

porkat Kategorie

A1l
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
A1l
A12
A13
A14
A15
A16
A17
A18
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24

B1
B2

A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let

B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let

v

Cas

0:12:31
0:13:08
0:13:26
0:13:32
0:13:50
0:14:04
0:14:17
0:14:26
0:14:30
0:14:39
0:14:43
0:14:50
0:14:57
0:15:04
0:15:20
0:15:36
0:15:45
0:16:26
0:16:45
0:16:46
0:17:02
0:18:49
0:19:18
0:20:54

0:12:43
0:13:07



132 Homola
143 Docekal
75 Nevim
4 Reichl
77 Losensky
106 Bodnar
9 149 Trojan
Matula
11 86 Dvorak
12 164 Jedlicka
13 35 Ouda
14 87 Vitek
15 123 Hubicka
16 131 Kovarovic
17 156 Trunecek
18 151 Kraus

0N oA~ W

1 Poduska
137 Fikes

91 Cerny
73  Semelik
17 Kmunicek
114 Klos

42 Vomastek
38 Bicik
140 Matéjovsky
10 147 Kratina
11 168 Kohout
12 152 Tesarek
13 71 Cemny
14 113 Marik

15 555 Uxa

16 33 Podrabsky

0N O~ WN =

©

1 92 Krecek

Jifi
FrantiSek
Bohumil
Jan
Pavel
Pavel
Filip
Stépan
Tomas
Martin
Martin
Jifi

Filip
Lukas
Vaclav
Tomas

Josef
Metodéj
Antonin
Petr
Milos
Vaclav
Milan
Tomas
Pavel
Pavel
Roman
Vladislav
Petr
Zdenék
Tomas
Miroslav Max

Frantisek

1974
1975
1976
1970
1977
1976
1974
1970
1978
1974
1974
1973
1975
1972
1974
1973

10.ZS Kladno
Kladno

Nové Straseci
Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost B
Maratén klub Kladno
Beroun

Extrém Kladno

FM

AC Tepo Kladno

T5 Kladno

Kladno

Druzec

Kladno

Slany

Branovsky statek

C - Muzi do 59 let

1962
1967
1968
1969
1961
1960
1968
1968
1965
1965
1969
1965
1969
1967
1965
1969

A.C.TEPO Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton Klub Kladno
KOB Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Enourancelab
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol KralGv Dvar
KroCehlavy

Atletico Valdek
Kladno

TT Beroun

Hostivice

D - Muzi do 69 let

1958

Maraton klub Kladno

B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18

C1
c2
C3
C4
C5
C6
C7
C8
C9
Cc10
C11
C12
C13
C14
C15
C16

D1

B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let

C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let

D - Muzi do 69 let

0:13:14
0:13:30
0:13:45
0:14:09
0:14:42
0:15:34
0:15:48
0:16:02
0:16:22
0:16:40
0:16:49
0:17:50
0:18:24
0:18:31
0:18:35
0:18:54

0:13:41
0:13:56
0:15:08
0:16:08
0:16:14
0:16:25
0:16:43
0:17:26
0:17:37
0:17:43
0:17:47
0:17:58
0:18:30
0:18:36
0:19:11
0:20:00

0:16:17
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116
177
68
146
13

14
28
40
31

163
166
126
55
154
165
135
111

67
155
49
105
141
29

159

Beranek
Filip
Fidiman
Fingerhut
Mezera
Vimer
Tdma

Dolejs
Maly
Merunka
Tlusty

Hrstkova
FiSerova
Hejhalova
Stibalova
Pfihodova
Dlouha
Fikesova
Uxova

Koubkova
Rakova

Blatterbauerova

Bodnarova
Docekalova
Varmuzova

Kamenickova

Trnkova
BarSova
Hnizdilova
Ruzickova

Josef
Karel
Lubo$
Jifi

Karel

Jan
FrantiSek

Jan
Zdenék
Jan
Ladislav

Viadéna
Daniela
Renata
Katefina
Barbora
Katefina
Aneta
Anett

Lenka
Gabriela
Lucie
Iveta
Markéta
Simona

Veronika
Stépanka
Martina
Eva

Jitka

1958
1955
1959
1953
1954
1955
1953

Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci
Pchery

Maratén klub Kladno
Bfevnov

Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno

E - Muzi nad 70 let

1949
1942
1940

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Loko Beroun
Maratén klub Kladno

1940 Maratén klub Kladno
F - Zeny do 34 let
1987 Kerteam
1988 Kladno
1986 T.J.Sokol Unhost
1989 Maratén klub Kladno
1994  TJ Sokol Unhost
1985 Maratén klub Kladno
2004 Kacice
2000 TT Beroun
G - Zeny do 44 let
1984 Hostoun
1975 Maratén klub Kladno
1976 Braskov
1976  Maratén klub Kladno
1975 Kladno
1976 Chyné
H - Zeny do 54 let
1966 Vinarice
1973  Ujezd nad Lesy
1972 ToBi Team
1974  Slany bézci
1966 Maraton klub Kladno

I - Zeny nad 55 let

D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8

E1
E2
E3
E4

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8

G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6

H1
H2
H3
H4
HS

D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let

E - Muzi nad 70 let
E - Muzi nad 70 let
E - Muzi nad 70 let
E - Muzi nad 70 let

Zeny do 34 let
eny do 34 let
eny do 34 let
eny do 34 let
eny do 34 let
eny do 34 let
eny do 34 let

F -
F -
F -
F -
F -
F -
F -
F - Zeny do 34 let

N N NN N NN

eny do 44 let
eny do 44 let
eny do 44 let
eny do 44 let
eny do 44 let

G-
G-
G-
G-
G-
G - Zeny do 44 let

Ne¢ Ne< Ne< Ne< Ne<¢ N¢<

eny do 54 let
eny do 54 let
eny do 54 let
eny do 54 let
eny do 54 let

Ne¢ N< Ne< Ne< N«<

H-
H -
H -
H -
H -

0:17:35
0:18:06
0:18:17
0:18:59
0:19:20
0:20:12
0:25:05

0:21:07
0:26:04
0:28:39
0:35:10

0:14:37
0:15:06
0:16:21
0:16:36
0:17:16
0:17:50
0:19:50
0:20:50

0:13:39
0:15:52
0:17:27
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:19:28

0:19:35
0:19:47
0:20:26
0:20:34
0:21:45
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23
88
133

STC
34
161
95
153
132
85
143
63
67

75
158
137

62

129

110
163
39
77
139
32
148
79
166
91
70
106

PsStrossova
Breburdova
Vosatkova

Prijmeni
Cadek
Cada
Zlabek
Karnik
Homola
Pisa
Docekal
Havlasek
Koubkova
Poduska
Nevim
Vsetula
Fikes
Stibal
Reichl
Nesvera
Seveik
Fajta
Hrstkova
Holy
Losensky
Bares
Tlusty
Pucholt
Novak
Fiserova
Cerny
Danicek
Bodnar

Marie
Hana
Libuse

Jméno
Ondiej
Radim
Pavel
Jan

JiFi

Petr
Frantisek
Petr
Lenka
Josef
Bohumil
Matéj
Metodéj
Martin
Jan
Jakub
Libor
Viktor
Vladéna
Miroslav
Pavel
Jan
Tomas
Tomas
Vaclav
Daniela
Antonin
Vaclav
Pavel

1959
1961 Maratén klub Kladno
1956 Nové StraSeci

SNB AVC Praha

Celkové poradi

Narozen Klub

1991 T.J.Sokol Unhost
1976 TJ Sokol Unhost
1979 Maratdn klub Kladno
1980 TJ.Sokol Unhost
1974 10.ZS Kladno

1984 Maratodn klub Kladno
1975 Kladno

1984 Maratodn klub Kladno
1984 Hostoun

1962 A.C.TEPO Kladno
1976 Nové Straseci

2003 A.C.Tepo Kladno
1967 Maratdn klub Kladno
1988 Maratodn klub Kladno
1970 Maratdn klub Kladno
1986 HO Lezci Kladno
1980 TJ Sokol Unhost
1986 Adventura

1987 Kerteam

1984 Maratodn klub Kladno
1977 TJ Sokol Unhost B
1980 Maratdn klub Kladno
1984 Maratoén klub Kladno
1994 TJ Sokol Unhost
2004 ToBi Team

1988 Kladno

1968 Maraton Klub Kladno
1995 Maratdn klub Kladno
1976 Maratdn klub Kladno

poikat
Al
B1
B2
A2
B3
A3
B4
A4
G1
C1
B5
A5
c2
A6
B6
A7
A8
A9
F1
Al10
B7
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
F2
c3
A15
B8

|-Zenynad 55let  0:19:34
| - Zeny nad 55 let 0:20:08
|- Zeny nad 55 let  0:23:41
Kategorie Cas

A - Muzido 39 let 0:12:31
B - MuzZi do 49 let 0:12:43
B - MuZi do 49 let 0:13:07
A - Muzi do 39 let 0:13:08
B - MuZi do 49 let 0:13:14
A - Muzi do 39 let 0:13:26
B - MuZi do 49 let 0:13:30
A - MuZi do 39 let 0:13:32
G - Zeny do 44 let 0:13:39
C - MuZido 59 let 0:13:41
B - MuZi do 49 let 0:13:45
A - MuZi do 39 let 0:13:50
C-MuZido 59 let 0:13:56
A - Muzi do 39 let 0:14:04
B - MuZi do 49 let 0:14:09
A - MuZi do 39 let 0:14:17
A - MuZi do 39 let 0:14:26
A - MuZi do 39 let 0:14:30
F-Zeny do 34 let 0:14:37
A - MuZi do 39 let 0:14:39
B - MuZi do 49 let 0:14:42
A - MuZi do 39 let 0:14:43
A - MuZi do 39 let 0:14:50
A - MuzZi do 39 let 0:14:57
A - MuZi do 39 let 0:15:04
F-Zeny do 34 let 0:15:06
C-MuiZido 59 let 0:15:08
A - MuzZi do 39 let 0:15:20
B - MuZi do 49 let 0:15:34



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

109
90
149
155
98
73
17
92
126
86
114
162
55
164
42
36
115
35
89
154
38
49
27
140
147
168
87
165
152

116
123
71
131
156

Buchtik
Glaubauf
Trojan
Rakova
Matula
Semelik
Kmunicek
Krecek
Hejhalova
Dvorak
Klos
Gregor
Stibalova
Jedlicka
Vomastek
Novak
Razicka
Ouda
Urbanek
Prihodova
Bicik
Blatterbauerova
Beranek
Matéjovsky
Kratina
Kohout
Vitek
Dlouha
Tesarek
Filip
Fidlman
Hubicka
Cerny
Kovarovic
Trunecek

Ondrej
Ales
Filip
Gabriela
Stépan
Petr
Milos
Frantisek
Renata
Tomas
Vaclav
Martin
Katefina
Martin
Milan
Zbynék
Martin
Martin
Michal
Barbora
Tomas
Lucie
Josef
Pavel
Pavel
Roman
JiFi
Katefina
Vladislav
Karel
Lubos
Filip
Petr
Lukas
Vaclav

1981 Slavia Liberec

1989 Kladno

1974 Beroun

1975 Maratoén klub Kladno
1970 Extrém Kladno

1969 KOB Kladno

1961 Maratdn klub Kladno
1958 Maratdn klub Kladno
1986 T.J.Sokol Unhost
1978 FM

1960 Maratdn klub Kladno
1981 Nové Straseci

1989 Maratdn klub Kladno
1974 AC Tepo Kladno
1968 Maratodn klub Kladno
1985 Kladno

2002 Tuchlovice

1974 T5 Kladno

1984 BéZci Slany

1994 TJ Sokol Unhost
1968 Enourancelab

1976 Braskov

1958 Maratdn klub Kladno
1965 Maratoén klub Kladno
1965 Maratdn klub Kladno
1969 TIJ Sokol KralGv Dvur
1973 Kladno

1985 Maratdn klub Kladno
1965 Krocehlavy

1955 Nové Straseci

1959 Pchery

1975 DruzZec

1969 Atletico Valdek

1972 Kladno

1974 Slany

Al6
A17
B9
G2
B10
c4
cs
D1
F3
B11
c6
A18
F4
B12
c7
A19
A20
B13
A21
F5
c8
G3
D2
9
C10
c11
B14
F6
c12
D3
D4
B15
c13
B16
B17

A - MuZi do 39 let
A - MuzZi do 39 let
B - MuZi do 49 let
G -Zeny do 44 let
B - MuZi do 49 let
C - MuZi do 59 let

B - MuZi do 49 let
C - MuZi do 59 let
A - Muzi do 39 let

C-MuZido 59 let
A - MuzZi do 39 let
A - MuZi do 39 let
B - MuZi do 49 let

C-MuiZido 59 let
G -Zeny do 44 let
D - MuZi do 69 let
C - MuZido 59 let

C-MuiZido 59 let
D - MuzZi do 69 let
D - MuZi do 69 let
B - MuzZi do 49 let
C-MuiZido 59 let
B - MuzZi do 49 let
B - MuZi do 49 let

0:15:36
0:15:45
0:15:48
0:15:52
0:16:02
0:16:08
0:16:14
0:16:17
0:16:21
0:16:22
0:16:25
0:16:26
0:16:36
0:16:40
0:16:43
0:16:45
0:16:46
0:16:49
0:17:02
0:17:16
0:17:26
0:17:27
0:17:35
0:17:37
0:17:43
0:17:47
0:17:50
0:17:50
0:17:58
0:18:06
0:18:17
0:18:24
0:18:30
0:18:31
0:18:35



65 113 Marik

66 105 Bodnarova
67 141 Docekalova
68 84 Reichl

69 151 Kraus

70 177 Fingerhut
71 555 Uxa

72 83 Novak

73 68 Mezera

74 29 Varmuzova
75 23 Pstrossova
76 159 Kamenickova
77 37 Trnkova

78 135 Fikesova

79 33 Podrabsky
80 88 Breburdova
81 146 Vimer

82 78 Barsova

83 120 Hnizdilova
84 111 Uxova

85 128 Strejcek

86 14 Dolejs

87 64 Ruzickova
88 133 Vosatkova
89 13 Tdma

90 28 Maly

91 40 Merunka
92 31 Tlusty

V Unhosti dne 12.6.2019
Jiti Ben Pucholt

Zdenék
Iveta
Markéta
Vojtéch
Tomas
JiFi
Tomas
Frantisek
Karel
Simona
Marie
Veronika
Stépdanka
Aneta
Miroslav Max
Hana
Jan
Martina
Eva
Anett

JiFi

Jan

Jitka
Libuse
Frantisek
Zdenék
Jan
Ladislav

1967 Kladno

1976 Maratoén klub Kladno
1975 Kladno

2006 PZ Kladno

1973 Branovsky statek
1953 Maratdn klub Kladno
1965 TT Beroun

2009 ToBi Team

1954 Bfevnov

1976 Chyné

1959 SNB AVC Praha

1966 Vinarice

1973 Ujezd nad Lesy

2004 Kacice

1969 Hostivice

1961 Maratdn klub Kladno
1955 Kladno

1972 ToBi Team

1974 Slany béZzci

2000 TT Beroun

1983 Mnichovice

1949 TJ Sokol Unhost
1966 Maratdn klub Kladno
1956 Nové Straseci

1953 Maratdn klub Kladno
1942 Loko Beroun

1940 Maratdn klub Kladno
1940 Maratodn klub Kladno

C14
G4
G5

A22
B18
D5

C15

A23
D6
G6

H1

H2

F7
C16

D7
H3
H4
F8
A24
El
H5

D8
E2
E3
E4

C-MuiZido 59 let
G -Zeny do 44 let
G -Zeny do 44 let
A - MuzZi do 39 let
B - MuZi do 49 let
D - MuzZi do 69 let
C-MuZido 59 let
A - MuzZi do 39 let
D - MuZi do 69 let
G -Zeny do 44 let
| - Zeny nad 55 let
H - Zeny do 54 let
H - Zeny do 54 let
F-Zeny do 34 let
C-MuZido 59 let
| - Zeny nad 55 let
D - MuZi do 69 let
H - Zeny do 54 let
H - Zeny do 54 let
F-Zeny do 34 let
A - MuZi do 39 let
E - MuZi nad 70 let
H - Zeny do 54 let
| - Zeny nad 55 let
D - MuZi do 69 let
E - MuZi nad 70 let
E - Muzinad 70 let
E - MuZi nad 70 let

0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:18:49
0:18:54
0:18:59
0:19:11
0:19:18
0:19:20
0:19:28
0:19:34
0:19:35
0:19:47
0:19:50
0:20:00
0:20:08
0:20:12
0:20:26
0:20:34
0:20:50
0:20:54
0:21:07
0:21:45
0:23:41
0:25:05
0:26:04
0:28:39
0:35:10



